- 2/51 -
2
VSD
V
S
D
 Ø (mm)  (cm3)  (mm) NBR SIT3 SIT5
VSD 18 17.5 2.5 20 - - VSD18SIT5
VSD 32 32 21.7 35 VSD32NBR VSD32SIT3 -
VSD 62 62 111 75 VSD62NBR - -
 (Ø) M5-M M6-M M8-M M10-M G1/8"-F G1/8"-M 10/32-M G1/4"-F G1/4"-M
VSD 18 1 n n - - n n  - -
VSD 32-62 2     n n - n n
Ø

COVAL suction cups can be assembled in a wide variety of configurations.
Version C: Factory-crimped fitting Version E: Pressed fitting
Version V: Removable fitting:
(adapter and hollow screw)
- 2/52 -
2
VSD
V
S
D
ØA f (1) H H1 ØG G1 ØG2(2) E  (g)
Ø
18
 m
m VSD18-IMM5C 1 17.5 18 36 41 M5-M 4.5 2.5 7 6.2
VSD18-IMM6C 1 17.5 18 36 41 M6-M 5 3.5 7 5.8
VSD18-IM18C 1 17.5 18 36 42 G1/8"-M 7.5 3.5 14 7.2
VSD18-IF18C 2 17.5 18 36 48 G1/8"-F 8 3.5 14 7.1
ØA f (1) H H1 G G1 ØG2(2) E  (g)
Ø
32
 -
62
 m
m
VSD32-IM18V 3 32 34 65 69,5 G1/8"-M 6 3.5 13 29.2
VSD32-IF18V 4 32 34 65 78 G1/8"-F 7.5 3.5 13 32.5
VSD32-IM14 3 32 34 65 69 G1/4"-M 11 4.4 17 22.9
VSD32-IM14C 3 32 34 65 73 G1/4"-M 10 7 17 23.8
VSD32-IM14V 3 32 34 65 70 G1/4"-M 8 3.5 17 38.5
VSD32-IF14 4 32 34 65 80 G1/4"-F 10 4.4 17 23.7
VSD32-IF14C 4 32 34 65 80 G1/4"-F 12 6.9 17 23.1
VSD32-IF14V 4 32 34 65 81 G1/4"-F 11 3.5 17 43.5
VSD62-IM18V 5 62 55 92.5 97 G1/8"-M 6 3.5 13 76.7
VSD62-IF18V 6 62 55 92.5 105.5 G1/8"-F 7.5 3.5 13 80
VSD62-IM14 5 62 55 92.5 96.5 G1/4"-M 11 4.4 17 70.4
VSD62-IM14C 5 62 55 92.5 100.5 G1/4"-M 10 7 17 71.3
VSD62-IM14V 5 62 55 92.5 97.5 G1/4"-M 8 3.5 17 86
VSD62-IF14 6 62 55 92.5 107.5 G1/4"-F 10 4.4 17 71.2
VSD62-IF14C 6 62 55 92.5 107.5 G1/4"-F 12 6.9 17 70.6
VSD62-IF14V 6 62 55 92.5 108.5 G1/4"-F 11 3.5 17 90.6
H1 H
f
ØA
G2